CalendarWiz
How to: change view
Click one of these to view the calendar in different formats – once you have a format you can click on an event for more details
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How to: Select a Date
Click go to date and scroll to find your date – then press go
Or to go back or forward a month – click on one of the boxes to either side
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How to: Search – Option 1
Select Category and press go.
Categories: All Districts, Premier: events run by SNZ, Major: Events run by Districts, PSA, International
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How to: search - Option 2
Click search up the top left
Enter date range – Category – submit search
All events found will show up – click the bottom left corner to expand and see everything 
[image: ]

How to: Export
Click export up the top left.
You can pick your format: excel or ical to go straight into your email calendar.
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How to: suggest an event
Click suggest event up top left
Fill in everything with red Asterix – from here we will approve/decline event in conjunction with your District.
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lenderson Rochelle Hobbs Open PSA Satell
Fri, Feb 21, 2020 at 8:00am - Sun, Feb 23, 2020 at 9:00am

Eden Epsom Open PSA Satellite
Locations. Fri, Feb 28, 2020 at 8:00am - Sun, Mar 1, 2020 &t 9:00am

‘Select one or more. ~ Auckland Open PSA
Fri, Mar 6, 2020 at 8:00am - Sun, Mar 8, 2020 at 9:00am

Eastern/BOP Open PSA Satellite
Fri, Mar 13, 2020 at 8:00am - Sun, Mar 15, 2020 at 9:00am
Waikato Open

10 Fri, May 1, 2020 at 8:00am - Sun, May 3, 2020 at 9:00am

Herne Bay Open PSA Sateli
Fri, May 8, 2020 at 8:00am - Sun, May 10, 2020 at 9:00am

BOP Open PSA @ Devoy
Fri, May 15, 2020 - Sun, May 17, 2020 - All Day

Browns Bay Open PSA Satel

Categories
Psa

17 Fri May 22,2020 at 8:00am - Sun, May 24, 2020 at 9:00am

Palmy PSA

Wed, Jun 3, 2020 at 8:00am - Sun, Jun 7, 2020 at 9:00am @ SquashGym

Northland Open PSA Satellite
Fri, Jun 12, 2020 at 8:00am - Sun, Jun 14, 2020 at 9:00am

24 Cromwell Open Satellite
Tue, Sep 1, 2020 - Thu, Sep 3, 2020 -All Day

Canterbury PSA Closed Satellite Tournament @ Footb:
Fri, Sep 11, 2020 - Sat, Sep 12, 2020 - All Day
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Download calendar events to a file on your computer for import into Google, Excel, Outlook,
‘Apple iCal, Thunderbird, and other programs.

Date Range

BeginDate | November 2019

EndDate | January 2020

Categories To Export

Export File Format (see instructions)

Comma Separated Values Format (.csv)

Options

European Date Format (Le. DD/MM/YYYY)

(] Use International Date Format (i.e. YYYY/MM/DD)

] Include "More Infa" web fink in Event Description
Include “Exported From CalendarWiz" in Event De:
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Use this form to suggest an event to be placed on our calendar. The calendar
‘administrator will be notified of your suggestion and review your submission for approval.
Please include accurate contact information so we may contact you if there are
questions.

Your Contact Information * required

il ot sppear
Full Name *
Email Address *
Phone Number
Organization

Note to Calendar
Administrator

Event Information * required

ill ppear in calendar
Event Titie
Category | Letthe Calendar Administrator assign  category

StartDate* | November v 2019

[ Alldayevent [J Noend time

StartTime* | 08 v | 00

EndTime* | 09 v 00

RepeatType | Norepeats

Description





